
1ª CATEGORIA HASTA 15,9

Pos. Nombre Club

HCP

Exac

HCP

Juego

Stabl.

Neto

Ida/

Vuelta

deDía 1 1XIV CIRCUITO SENIORS CYL MEMORIAL PACO IBAÑEZTorneo:

Campo: EL FRESNILLO Fecha: 2016-09-21

ASC: 0
Calif.HCP : Si

(21:19)40Romon Vieitez,Julio1 TORREPACHECO 7,7 9

(21:19)40Sanchez-Aguilar R,Carlos Joaquin2 SALAMANCA FORUM 14,6 17

(20:18)38Nuño Varga,Florentino3 NATURAVILA GOLF 3,6 4

(19:19)38Navarro Arevalo,Marcelino4 LA FAISANERA 9,0 10

(19:19)38Pastrana Gonzalez,Antonio5 ENTREPINOS 11,2 13

(20:17)37Fernandez Blanco,Angel6 VALDEMAZO 6,8 8

(19:18)37Manzanera Redondo,Virginia7 ENTREPINOS 9,8 12

(20:17)37Peinador Matarranz,Vicente8 Federación Cast 14,3 17

(20:17)37Cabrejas C,Constantino F.9 SALAS INFANTES 15,3 18

(18:18)36Nilsson,Andre10 ENTREPINOS 4,2 4

(17:19)36Redondo Merinero,Domingo11 ENTREPINOS 4,9 5

(16:20)36Mingo Hidalgo,Milagros12 SOTOVERDE 9,4 11

(18:18)36Decimavilla B,Jesus Maria13 EL CUETO 10,6 12

(20:16)36Arroyo Ordoñez,Mercedes14 ISLA DOS AGUAS 11,3 14

(21:15)36Bermejo Barrios,Angel15 Federación Cast 13,4 16

(16:19)35Marina Llanos,Teodoro16 SORIA 13,9 16

(16:19)35Aragon de Frutos,Jesus17 VILLA CUELLAR 14,5 17

(17:17)34Rodriguez Sanchez,Norberto18 AREVALO 2,6 2

(17:17)34Marfil Gutierrez,Jose Luis19 ENTREPINOS 5,3 6

(21:13)34Machin Acosta,Jose Mª20 ISLA DOS AGUAS 7,1 8

(23:11)34Serrano G,Jose Antonio21 BOCIGAS 9,2 10

(20:14)34Revilla de La Parte,Jesus22 Federación Cast 10,2 12

(17:17)34Rivera Gabella,Jose23 ZAMORA 15,4 18

(19:15)34Valero R,Jose Carlos24 LA FAISANERA 15,6 18

(18:15)33Cabezudo San Jose,Fernando25 ENTREPINOS 2,4 2

(17:16)33Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos26 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,6 7

(21:12)33Crespo Matellan,Salvador27 ZARAPICOS 15,2 18

(19:13)32Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia28 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,4 11

(18:14)32Plo Garcia,Luis Enrique29 ENTREPINOS 12,9 15

(16:16)32Valle H,Jose Alberto30 SALAMANCA FORUM 14,0 16

(16:16)32Piñan P,Francisco Gregorio31 Federación Cast 13,6 16

(18:14)32Diaz G,Francisco Javier32 VILLA CUELLAR 13,6 16

(17:15)32Sanchez Palla,Pilar33 ALDEAMAYOR 14,0 17

(17:14)31Velasco Frutos,Jose Miguel34 ENTREPINOS 4,0 4

(13:18)31Gomez F,Marcos Antonio35 VILLA CUELLAR 6,0 7

(16:14)30Rodriguez Rodriguez,Jose36 SALAS INFANTES 10,4 12

(16:14)30Largo Dominguez,Vicente37 ZARAPICOS 11,3 13

(16:14)30Clavero G,Jose Manuel38 BEJAR 14,3 17

(15:14)29Lopez Bravo,Faustino39 LA FAISANERA 6,2 7

(15:14)29Paes Martin,Angel40 Federación Cast 9,3 11

(16:13)29Rodriguez de Vega,Aurelio41 SALAMANCA FORUM 14,5 17

(21:7)28Martin Garrido,Luis Felipe42 LA FAISANERA 7,3 8

(18:10)28Fernandez Navares,Antonio43 LA GALERA 12,3 14

(14:13)27Sevilla Delgado,Marcos44 SALAMANCA FORUM 10,1 12

(14:13)27Cantalejo Olmos,Octavio45 VILLA CUELLAR 14,6 17

(17:10)27Quevedo Meson,Pedro Luis46 VILLA CUELLAR 14,3 17

(15:11)26Costa Ribas,Juan47 ALDEAMAYOR 8,9 10

(13:13)26Ramas Ramirez,Juan Carlos48 RCG TENERIFE 9,6 11

(14:11)25Perez Garrido,Andres49 Federación Cast 8,8 10

(12:12)24Martin Alonso,Jose Antonio50 ZARAPICOS 13,7 16

(11:12)23Gordo Fernandez,Honorio51 Federación Cast 10,6 12
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1ª CATEGORIA HASTA 15,9

Pos. Nombre Club

HCP

Exac

HCP

Juego

Stabl.

Neto

Ida/

Vuelta

deDía 1 1XIV CIRCUITO SENIORS CYL MEMORIAL PACO IBAÑEZTorneo:

Campo: EL FRESNILLO Fecha: 2016-09-21

ASC: 0
Calif.HCP : Si

(12:9)21Garcia Blanco,Jose Luis52 LA GALERA 14,1 16

(12:7)19Marcos Martinez,Jose53 ALDEAMAYOR 14,2 17

(11:4)15Bajo Prieto,Jose Maria54 SALAMANCA FORUM 15,3 18
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2ª CATEGORIA DE 16,0 A 21,9

Pos. Nombre Club

HCP

Exac

HCP

Juego

Stabl.

Neto

Ida/

Vuelta

deDía 1 1XIV CIRCUITO SENIORS CYL MEMORIAL PACO IBAÑEZTorneo:

Campo: EL FRESNILLO Fecha: 2016-09-21

ASC: 0
Calif.HCP : Si

(18:23)41Aja Maza,Santiago1 Federación Cast 16,7 20

(20:18)38Muñoz Jimenez,Juan Antonio2 Federacion Madr 18,4 22

(20:18)38Rodriguez Patiño,Manuel3 SOTOVERDE 21,0 25

(19:16)35Martin Bravo,Jose4 SALAMANCA FORUM 18,1 21

(20:15)35Canda Lopez,Alfonso5 ALDEAMAYOR 20,9 25

(18:15)33Poncela   R,Julio Ignacio6 ENTREPINOS 17,4 20

(17:16)33Martin J,Julio Jose Ramon7 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,7 23

(17:15)32Cortes Molpeceres,Teofilo8 AREVALO 17,3 20

(20:12)32Quintanilla Herrero,Enrique9 LA FAISANERA 16,8 20

(19:13)32Mongil Diez,Pablo10 Federación Cast 18,0 21

(13:18)31Machin Acosta,Pilar11 ENTREPINOS 20,2 25

(14:17)31Jimenez Lopez,Jesus Carlos12 ISLA DOS AGUAS 21,0 25

(14:16)30Galvan Rueda,Alberto13 LA GALERA 16,1 19

(13:17)30Merlo G,Joaquin14 SALAMANCA FORUM 18,0 21

(17:13)30Lopez Gimenez,Blanca15 ENTREPINOS 18,7 23

(17:13)30Burgueño Roman,Oscar16 SALAMANCA FORUM 19,8 23

(17:13)30Cuesta Mediero,Tomas de La17 SALAMANCA FORUM 19,8 23

(18:12)30Rodriguez R,Maria Jesus18 GRIJOTA 20,2 25

(15:14)29Fernandez Fernandez,Teofilo19 SOTOVERDE 18,1 21

(17:12)29Cancho Cid,Andres20 GRIJOTA 19,1 23

(16:12)28Durantez Escudero,Julio21 Federación Cast 16,1 19

(16:12)28Garnero Moreira,Antonio22 LA FAISANERA 18,9 22

(15:12)27Valverde Bellido,Paz23 ENTREPINOS 18,1 22

(12:15)27Santoyo Morillas,Jose24 VILLA CUELLAR 20,6 24

(16:11)27Abajo Torres,Faustino de25 Federación Cast 20,7 24

(14:13)27Aldea Martin,Alfredo26 LA GALERA 20,9 25

(14:12)26Fraile Losa,Elena27 ZARAPICOS 19,0 23

(18:6)24Martin Alonso,Jose Luis28 AREVALO 17,8 21

(11:10)21Ladrero G,Jose Ramon29 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,3 19
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3ª CATEGORIA DE 22,0 A 36,4

Pos. Nombre Club

HCP

Exac

HCP

Juego

Stabl.

Neto

Ida/

Vuelta

deDía 1 1XIV CIRCUITO SENIORS CYL MEMORIAL PACO IBAÑEZTorneo:

Campo: EL FRESNILLO Fecha: 2016-09-21

ASC: 0
Calif.HCP : Si

(16:19)35Guilarte M,Henar1 ENTREPINOS 22,5 27

(17:15)32Lopez Fernandez,Gloria2 Federación Cast 26,3 32

(16:14)30Rojo Gomez,Francisco3 VILLA CUELLAR 24,3 29

(17:11)28Maestro Alvarez,Henar4 VILLA CUELLAR 36,0 44

(15:12)27Carretero S,Maria Julia5 Federación Cast 28,3 35

(18:8)26Pelayo Rapado,Maria Luisa6 ZAMORA 25,9 32

(14:12)26Tabuenca Alvarez,Manuela7 VILLA CUELLAR 33,4 41

(16:9)25Garcia Fernandez,Mª Angeles8 ANG SAN RAFAEL 24,2 30

(12:12)24Jimenez Saez,Salvador9 CASINO ABULENSE 27,7 31

(14:9)23Loscos Trullen,Carmelo10 CERRADA RIOSECO 22,3 26

(15:8)23Ruiz Garcia,Pedro11 SALAMANCA FORUM 26,2 31

(12:9)21de Blas Carbonero,Alejandro12 LA FAISANERA 24,3 29

Postigo C,Alejandro Federación Cast 23,6 28 No Presentado

Sanchez T,Francisco Javier ENTREPINOS 28,1 31 No Presentado
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SCRATCH

Pos. Nombre Club

HCP

Exac

HCP

Juego

Stabl.

Bruto

Ida/

Vuelta

deDía 1 1XIV CIRCUITO SENIORS CYL MEMORIAL PACO IBAÑEZTorneo:

Campo: EL FRESNILLO Fecha: 2016-09-21

ASC: 0
Calif.HCP : Si

(18:16)34Nuño Varga,Florentino1 NATURAVILA GOLF 3,6 4

(16:16)32Nilsson,Andre2 ENTREPINOS 4,2 4

(16:16)32Rodriguez Sanchez,Norberto3 AREVALO 2,6 2

(17:14)31Romon Vieitez,Julio4 TORREPACHECO 7,7 9

(15:16)31Redondo Merinero,Domingo5 ENTREPINOS 4,9 5

(17:14)31Cabezudo San Jose,Fernando6 ENTREPINOS 2,4 2

(16:13)29Fernandez Blanco,Angel7 VALDEMAZO 6,8 8

(14:14)28Navarro Arevalo,Marcelino8 LA FAISANERA 9,0 10

(14:14)28Marfil Gutierrez,Jose Luis9 ENTREPINOS 5,3 6

(15:13)28Velasco Frutos,Jose Miguel10 ENTREPINOS 4,0 4

(14:13)27Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos11 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,6 7

(13:13)26Manzanera Redondo,Virginia12 ENTREPINOS 9,8 12

(17:9)26Machin Acosta,Jose Mª13 ISLA DOS AGUAS 7,1 8

(13:12)25Pastrana Gonzalez,Antonio14 ENTREPINOS 11,2 13

(13:12)25Decimavilla B,Jesus Maria15 EL CUETO 10,6 12

(11:14)25Mingo Hidalgo,Milagros16 SOTOVERDE 9,4 11

(18:7)25Serrano G,Jose Antonio17 BOCIGAS 9,2 10

(11:14)25Gomez F,Marcos Antonio18 VILLA CUELLAR 6,0 7

(13:11)24Sanchez-Aguilar R,Carlos Joaquin19 SALAMANCA FORUM 14,6 17

(9:14)23Aja Maza,Santiago20 Federación Cast 16,7 20

(14:9)23Revilla de La Parte,Jesus21 Federación Cast 10,2 12

(13:9)22Bermejo Barrios,Angel22 Federación Cast 13,4 16

(13:9)22Arroyo Ordoñez,Mercedes23 ISLA DOS AGUAS 11,3 14

(14:8)22Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia24 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,4 11

(17:5)22Martin Garrido,Luis Felipe25 LA FAISANERA 7,3 8

(12:10)22Lopez Bravo,Faustino26 LA FAISANERA 6,2 7

(12:9)21Cabrejas C,Constantino F.27 SALAS INFANTES 15,3 18

(13:8)21Peinador Matarranz,Vicente28 Federación Cast 14,3 17

(8:11)19Marina Llanos,Teodoro29 SORIA 13,9 16

(11:8)19Plo Garcia,Luis Enrique30 ENTREPINOS 12,9 15

(11:8)19Rodriguez Rodriguez,Jose31 SALAS INFANTES 10,4 12

(11:8)19Paes Martin,Angel32 Federación Cast 9,3 11

(10:8)18Muñoz Jimenez,Juan Antonio33 Federacion Madr 18,4 22

(10:8)18Rivera Gabella,Jose34 ZAMORA 15,4 18

(11:7)18Valero R,Jose Carlos35 LA FAISANERA 15,6 18

(8:10)18Aragon de Frutos,Jesus36 VILLA CUELLAR 14,5 17

(10:8)18Sanchez Palla,Pilar37 ALDEAMAYOR 14,0 17

(11:7)18Diaz G,Francisco Javier38 VILLA CUELLAR 13,6 16

(10:8)18Largo Dominguez,Vicente39 ZARAPICOS 11,3 13

(9:8)17Clavero G,Jose Manuel40 BEJAR 14,3 17

(8:9)17Valle H,Jose Alberto41 SALAMANCA FORUM 14,0 16

(10:7)17Costa Ribas,Juan42 ALDEAMAYOR 8,9 10

(10:6)16Rodriguez Patiño,Manuel43 SOTOVERDE 21,0 25

(9:7)16Martin Bravo,Jose44 SALAMANCA FORUM 18,1 21

(11:5)16Quintanilla Herrero,Enrique45 LA FAISANERA 16,8 20

(12:4)16Crespo Matellan,Salvador46 ZARAPICOS 15,2 18

(8:8)16Piñan P,Francisco Gregorio47 Federación Cast 13,6 16

(11:5)16Fernandez Navares,Antonio48 LA GALERA 12,3 14

(8:8)16Sevilla Delgado,Marcos49 SALAMANCA FORUM 10,1 12

(9:7)16Perez Garrido,Andres50 Federación Cast 8,8 10

(6:9)15Merlo G,Joaquin51 SALAMANCA FORUM 18,0 21
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SCRATCH

Pos. Nombre Club

HCP

Exac

HCP

Juego

Stabl.

Bruto

Ida/

Vuelta

deDía 1 1XIV CIRCUITO SENIORS CYL MEMORIAL PACO IBAÑEZTorneo:

Campo: EL FRESNILLO Fecha: 2016-09-21

ASC: 0
Calif.HCP : Si

(8:7)15Ramas Ramirez,Juan Carlos52 RCG TENERIFE 9,6 11

(9:5)14Mongil Diez,Pablo53 Federación Cast 18,0 21

(8:6)14Cortes Molpeceres,Teofilo54 AREVALO 17,3 20

(9:5)14Poncela   R,Julio Ignacio55 ENTREPINOS 17,4 20

(8:6)14Rodriguez de Vega,Aurelio56 SALAMANCA FORUM 14,5 17

(6:7)13Jimenez Lopez,Jesus Carlos57 ISLA DOS AGUAS 21,0 25

(7:6)13Galvan Rueda,Alberto58 LA GALERA 16,1 19

(9:3)12Canda Lopez,Alfonso59 ALDEAMAYOR 20,9 25

(7:5)12Martin J,Julio Jose Ramon60 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,7 23

(6:6)12Fernandez Fernandez,Teofilo61 SOTOVERDE 18,1 21

(9:3)12Durantez Escudero,Julio62 Federación Cast 16,1 19

(9:3)12Quevedo Meson,Pedro Luis63 VILLA CUELLAR 14,3 17

(6:6)12Martin Alonso,Jose Antonio64 ZARAPICOS 13,7 16

(6:6)12Gordo Fernandez,Honorio65 Federación Cast 10,6 12

(8:3)11Rodriguez R,Maria Jesus66 GRIJOTA 20,2 25

(8:3)11Cuesta Mediero,Tomas de La67 SALAMANCA FORUM 19,8 23

(6:5)11Cantalejo Olmos,Octavio68 VILLA CUELLAR 14,6 17

(5:5)10Guilarte M,Henar69 ENTREPINOS 22,5 27

(5:5)10Aldea Martin,Alfredo70 LA GALERA 20,9 25

(6:4)10Abajo Torres,Faustino de71 Federación Cast 20,7 24

(6:4)10Lopez Gimenez,Blanca72 ENTREPINOS 18,7 23

(7:3)10Valverde Bellido,Paz73 ENTREPINOS 18,1 22

(5:5)10Garcia Blanco,Jose Luis74 LA GALERA 14,1 16

(3:6)9Machin Acosta,Pilar75 ENTREPINOS 20,2 25

(7:2)9Cancho Cid,Andres76 GRIJOTA 19,1 23

(6:3)9Garnero Moreira,Antonio77 LA FAISANERA 18,9 22

(9:0)9Martin Alonso,Jose Luis78 AREVALO 17,8 21

(4:4)8Lopez Fernandez,Gloria79 Federación Cast 26,3 32

(3:5)8Santoyo Morillas,Jose80 VILLA CUELLAR 20,6 24

(6:2)8Burgueño Roman,Oscar81 SALAMANCA FORUM 19,8 23

(4:4)8Ladrero G,Jose Ramon82 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,3 19

(4:3)7Garcia Fernandez,Mª Angeles83 ANG SAN RAFAEL 24,2 30

(5:2)7Fraile Losa,Elena84 ZARAPICOS 19,0 23

(4:3)7Marcos Martinez,Jose85 ALDEAMAYOR 14,2 17

(5:1)6Pelayo Rapado,Maria Luisa86 ZAMORA 25,9 32

(4:2)6Rojo Gomez,Francisco87 VILLA CUELLAR 24,3 29

(4:1)5Carretero S,Maria Julia88 Federación Cast 28,3 35

(3:2)5Jimenez Saez,Salvador89 CASINO ABULENSE 27,7 31

(3:2)5Loscos Trullen,Carmelo90 CERRADA RIOSECO 22,3 26

(4:1)5Bajo Prieto,Jose Maria91 SALAMANCA FORUM 15,3 18

(4:0)4Ruiz Garcia,Pedro92 SALAMANCA FORUM 26,2 31

(2:1)3de Blas Carbonero,Alejandro93 LA FAISANERA 24,3 29

(2:0)2Tabuenca Alvarez,Manuela94 VILLA CUELLAR 33,4 41

(0:1)1Maestro Alvarez,Henar95 VILLA CUELLAR 36,0 44

Sanchez T,Francisco Javier ENTREPINOS 28,1 31 No Presentado

Postigo C,Alejandro Federación Cast 23,6 28 No Presentado
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